1 Samuel DELLER
2 Mark JENKIN
3 Tom PERRY

1 Luke STANNUS
2 Alastair METSON

1 Ben NEALE
2 Nick WRIGHT

1 Andrew BORN
2 Tom POLAND

1 Mark JENKIN
2 James BAKER

1 Tim LENTON
2 Roland HUNTER

1 Chris PERRY
2 David WILCOX
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All Men [Finishers 142]
lifracombe Running Club
Bideford Aac
Dark Peak Fell Runners

M Junior [Finishers 3]
Okehampton Rc
Unattached

M V35 [Finishers 14]
Tavistock Ac
Torbay Tri Club

M V40 [Finishers 9]
Worthing & District Harriers
Okehampton Rc

M V45 [Finishers 13]
Bideford Aac
Chichester Runners & Ac

M V50 [Finishers 18]
Axe Valley Runners
Unattached

M V55 [Finishers 17]
Unattached
Unattached

Haytor Heller

Dartmoor: 6 Miles
Saturday 20-Jul-2024 at 17:30
Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

Winners

00:41:28 Prize MSen
00:41:36 Prize MV45
00:42:14 Prize MSen

00:44:40 Prize
00:50:56 Prize

00:43:46 Prize
00:47:59 Prize

00:47:53 Prize
00:50:09 Prize

00:41:36 Prize
00:43:58 Prize

00:47:03 Prize
00:48:27 Prize

00:52:11 Prize
00:55:13 Prize

2
3

Fiona GERMAN
Charlotte WALKER
Jess PARTLETT

1 Caitlin STIBBE

No prize winner

Laura HOLLAND
Hayley HOSKIN

Lucy ROBBIE
Miriam QUICK

Emma LAKE
Heather EVE

Claire WATKINS
Sarah HARRISON

Debbie WEBBER
Sara Jane CROZIER
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All Ladies [Finishers 80]
South West Road Runners
Tavistock Ac
Unattached

F Junior [Finishers 1]
Unattached

F V35 [Finishers 7]
Teignbridge Trotters
Unattached

F V40 [Finishers 12]
Unattached
Unattached

F V45 [Finishers 11]
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay Aac

F V50 [Finishers 13]
Okehampton Rc
Torbay Aac

F V55 [Finishers 5]
Torbay Aac
Torbay Aac

00:52:14
00:52:22
00:52:56

01:40:48

01:16:21
01:20:35

01:04:30
01:05:58

00:59:30
01:00:51

00:56:47
01:01:32

01:09:57
01:16:38

Sat-Jul-20 2024 21:26

Prize FSen
Prize FSen
Prize FSen

Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize



M V60 [Finishers 11]
1 Pete MERRICK Unattached
2 lan RIPPER Okehampton Rc

M V65 [Finishers 7]
1 Daniel HEGGS Okehampton Rc

M V70+ [Finishers 6]
1 Graham NEWTON South West Veterans Ac

Men
Team size: 4
[Based on Positions]
1 Okehampton Rc A 03:22:38

Luke STANNUS 00:44:40
Tom POLAND 00:50:09
Joe LANE 00:53:37
Charlie TEMPERLEY 00:54:12
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00:57:12
01:00:32

01:00:31

01:07:47

106

20
38
40

Haytor Heller

F V60+ [Finishers 9]

Prize 1 Elizabeth BEBBINGTON  Unattached
Prize 2 Nicola KELLY Exmouth Harriers Aac
Prize
Prize
Team Winners
Ladies
Team size: 4
[Based on Positions]
1 Torbay Aac A 04:19:52
Heather EVE 01:00:51
Sarah HARRISON 01:01:32
Katie HARVIE 01:07:32
Debbie WEBBER 01:09:57

Provided by ** Race Partner Version 10.4+++ **

01:05:51 Prize
01:12:59 Prize

72
10
11
22
29

Sat-Jul-20 2024 21:26



